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78%

15%
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$140.5 M

$27.5 M

$73.6 M

$24.0 M
$30.0 M

1. RESTORE AND CONSERVE HABITAT 2. RESTORE WATER QUALITY (NUTRIENT
REDUCTION)

3. REPLENISH AND PROTECT LIVING
COASTAL AND MARINE RESOURCES

4. PROVIDE AND ENHANCE
RECREATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

5. MONITORING, ADAPTIVE
MANAGEMENT, ADMINISTRATIVE

OVERSIGHT

Commitment of Restoration Funds

Remaining 
Restoration 
Funds

Committed 
Restoration 
Funds



NRDA MS TIG

Mississippi TIG RP4 Restoration Type Fund Availability
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NRDA MS TIG Project Updates
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Restoring Living Shorelines and Reefs in Mississippi Estuaries

Wolf River Living Shoreline and 
Subtidal Reef

Big Island Living Shoreline
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Restoring Living Shorelines and Reefs in Mississippi Estuaries



Hancock County Marsh Living Shoreline Marsh Creation
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